
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 4A 

Week 2 Sunday, January 19, 2025 – Thursday, January 23, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians and Students 

 

Our Coffee Morning will take place this week as follows: 

Date Section Gate 

20th January 2024 Boys Section Gate 4 

20th January 2024 Girls Section Gate 2 

We look forward to seeing you there. 

In addition: 

• The Girls Section will celebrate Chinese Cultural Day on Thursday. 

• IELTS IDP will provide an information sessions for G10-12 students on 
Monday. 

Regards 
AIS Administration 
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Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday Arabic S.H. Support English Math Art Islamic 

Monday ICT Islamic Math Arabic English French Support 

Tuesday Islamic Science Math Support PE English Music 

Wednesday English Support Math Swimming Social Arabic Islamic 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 

11:40 
– 

12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Science 
Lab 

Math Library 
Activity 
Period 

English S.H. Islamic I.C. 

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
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Weekly Quizzes 

Subject Day Topic Page Number 

English Tuesday 
Vocabulary – Weslandia (miserable, thrilling, recover, 

instinctively, savoring) - learn the meanings 
37 / P.W.B (4.2) 

Math Thursday Lesson 8-3: Generate equivalent fractions: Multiplication   

(Textbook volume 

2) Pages: 301 to 

304 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

miserable, thrilling, 

recover, instinctively, 

savoring 

 

Wave period – Circular 

wave – plane wave - 

superposition 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic 
ل جزء منها عن السطر ) م  ز ي ينز

ي : الحروف الت  ز   -ر   -ل  -الرسم الكتاب 

ـهـ -غ  - ع  -خ -ح  -ج  -و  -  ) 
101 –  99ص )  105 -95  ) 

2 S.H.  123 الدرس التاسع عشر / دوران الأرض  

3 Support  106حفظ ثلاث أبيات ص  106 النص الشعري : زيارة ضاحية 

4 English Reading “ :Weslandia ”- MyView Literacy 4.2 124-130 
Complete the assigned 

activity on Readtheory.org 

5 Math 
Textbook volume 2 

Lesson 9-2: Decompose Fractions. 
337 Page 337(Look Back!) 

6 Art BOY AND GIRL -HOW TO DRAW A SUNFLOWER 

Art book 
Page 
45-47 

 

7 Islamic   وج من 13- 11قرآن غيب : سورة الن    
 احضار المصحف للحصة 

ا 
ً
 حفظ الآيات جيد

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 ICT 4.4 The Toolbar + 4.5 The Worksheet   

2 Islamic  : أسماء الله الحُستز  توحيد  178: أكملي الفراغ ص1س 176 

3 Math 
Textbook volume 2 

Lesson 9-2: Decompose Fractions. 
338  

4 Arabic  تابع النص الشعري : زيارة ضاحية 
107  -  

109 

تسميع ثلاث أبيات من النص  

 الشعري 

5 English 
Reading: “Weslandia” and “The Circuit”- MyView 

Literacy 4.2 
131-141  

6 French Activités Variées   

7 Support Lesson 9-2 :Decompose Fractions. PPT  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  ي صل الله عليه وسلم 137ص-2س 136 حديث : لباس النت   

2 Science Lesson 2: Patterns of Waves 116 - 118  

3 Math 
 Textbook volume 2 

Lesson 9-2: Decompose Fractions. 
339  

4 Support 
Quiz – 1 +  

Reading: “The Circuit”- MyView Literacy 4.2 
142-149  

5 P.E. Basketball   

6 English 
Comprehension “ :Weslandia” and “The Circuit  ”-  

MyView Literacy 4.2 
151 

Answer the questions on 

p.151 

7 Music Choir auditions   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English 
Grammar: Progressive Verb Tenses- MyView Literacy 

4.2 
160 

Complete p.34 in Practice 

Workbook 4.2 

2 Support Lesson 2: Patterns of Waves 119 
Lesson check page 122 

number 1 

3 Math 
 Textbook volume 2 

Lesson 9-2: Decompose Fractions. 
339  

4 Swimming 
Build horizontal balance through placement and tilting 

of the head in the axis of movement. 
  

5 Social Unit 3 – Lesson 4: Customs 76-79  

6 Arabic  ي : التعبنر عما تقتضيه مواقف مختلفة   112 -110  التواصل الكتاب 

7 Islamic 168ص  - 3س 167  فقه : التبكنر للصلاة 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Lab Lesson 2: Patterns of Waves 120-121  

2 Math 
 Textbook volume 2 

Lesson 9-2: Decompose Fractions. 
340 Page 340(16) 

3 Library Library   

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English Writing :Realistic Fiction - Practice Workbook 4.2 36 
Complete p.38 in Practice 

Workbook 4.2 

6 S.H.  ون / دوران القمر حول الأرض الدرس العشر  126  

7 Islamic 
5-1تقييم المعارج  قرآن تلاوة :   

14-6الآيات الجديدة : سورة المعارج من   
 

ا  
ً
التدرب عل الآيات الجديدة جيد

 والتقييم الخميس المقبل 

8 I.C. Lesson 2: Patterns of Waves 122  

 

 


